
Class 1A Region 4 District 14

North Broward Prep Connor Dubzinski connor.dubzinski@nbps.org
Calvary Christian Acad Adam Bond adamtaylorbond@gmail.com

Cardinal Gibbons Dylan boys-lacrosse@cghsfl.org
Pine Crest George Harris george.harris@pinecrest.edu

St Andrews Tony Seaman Tony.Seaman@saintandrews.net

Westminster Academy Gates Gentry gates.gentry@yahoo.com
St. John Paul Andrew Bolger abolger@sjpii.net

Class 1A Region 4 District 15 Coach email

Archbishop McCarthy Oscar FiQuentes ocifuentes@mcarthyhigh.org
Belen Jesuit Alan Bellando alb55@live.com
Miami Country Day Joe Conner ConnerJ@miamicountryday.org
NSU University School Mario Ventriquattro buckeyelax241@gmail.com
St. Brendan Dan Sussingham dsussingham@stbhs.org
American Heritage/ Plantation Chad Moore chad.moore@ahschool.com

Class 1A Region 4 District 16 Coach email
Coral Shores Chris Carrow chrisc2904@yahoo.com

Gulliver Prep Connor Kelly ckelly@gulliverprep.org

Key West Alberto Piceno piceno.albert@gmail.com
Ransom Everglades CJ Fleming cfleming@ransomeverglades.org
Westminster Christian Terry Corcoran tcorcor22@gmail.com

Florida Christian Michael Cabanas michael.cabanas@floridachristian.org

Class 2A Region 4 District 15 Coach email

Palm Beach Central Bill Bauer william.bauer@palmbeachschools.org
Olympic Heights John Davis johndavis1010@yahoo.com

Park Vista Brian Weinstein boyntonbeachlax@gmail.com
Boca Raton James Booth james.booth@palmbeachschools.org
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West Boca Raton Thomas Gramando thomas.gramando@palmbeachschools.org

Spanish River Brian Johnson brianjohnson597@gmail.com

Class 2A - Region 4 District 16

Columbus Catholic Steven Hernandez shernandez@columbushs.com
Coral Reef John Howard mrhoward@dadeschools.net
Miami Palmetto Jacob  Cropley jcropley11@gmail.com
Western-Davie Ryan Hall ryan.hall2@browardschools.com
St. Thomas Aquinas Terry Crowley terry.crowley@aquinas-sta.org
Stoneman Dogulas

Independents

Taravella
West Broward Nate Fontenot nathanfontenot@me.com
Cooper City Bill O'Connell hpd0540@gmail.com
South Plantation Mike Collins michael.r.collins@browardschools.com
Cypress Bay Emilio Loeza loeza@att.net
Palmer Trinity Jason Conner connerjason41@gmail.com

Flanagan Mike Eugene mike.eugene@browardschools.com
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